

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3509 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Thr Its ManagerPETITIONER
Shri.m.bharambe

V/S

Dhanashree M ChaudhariRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3520 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Jitendrasingh N. PatilRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Thr Its ManagerPETITIONER

V/S

Yogeshwar R BoroleRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3555 OF 2024

M/s Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Throu ItsPETITIONER
Manager Madhukar Dattu Bharambe

V/S

Sanjay Tulshiram MaliRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3564 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Limited Through ItsPETITIONER
Manager

V/S

Sharad C. Jagtap

....RESPONDENT

Mr. Sunil Patil for Respondent

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : **13th June, 2024**

P.C. :

Not before this Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)