

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3509 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Thr Its Manager ....PETITIONER

Shri.m.bharambe

V/S

Dhanashree M Chaudhari ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3564 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Limited Through Its ....PETITIONER  
Manager

V/S

Sharad C. Jagtap ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Thr Its Manager ....PETITIONER

V/S

Yogeshwar R Borole ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3555 OF 2024

M/s Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd Throu Its ....PETITIONER  
Manager Madhukar Dattu Bharambe

V/S

Sanjay Tulshiram Mali ....RESPONDENT

