

WRIT PETITION NO. 3564 OF 2024

Tapi Sahakari Patpedhi Limited Through ItsPETITIONER
Manager

V/S

Sharad C. Jagtap

....RESPONDENT

Mr. Bharat Gadhavi A/W Ms. Trusha Shah, Mr. Satyajeet Salve,
Mr. Prana i/by Shamma Mulla for the Petitioner.

Ms. Rita K. Joshi (Through VC) A/w Ms. Bushra A. Moughal
for the Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 12th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)